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	1А
	1Б
	2А
	2Б

	1
	Чтение
	Окружающий мир
	Литературное чтение
	Русский язык

	2
	Письмо
	Чтение
	Английский язык 
	Физкультура

	3
	Музыка
	Письмо
	Физкультура
	Английский язык 

	4
	Английский язык 
	Музыка
	Проектная деятельность
	Литературное чтение

	5
	Окружающий мир
	Английский язык 
	Русский язык
	Проектная деятельность

	6
	Психологическая азбука
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	Изостудия
	ИВТ

	8
	15:10 Футбол
	15:10 Футбол     

	9
	
	
	

	
	

	
	3А
	3Б
	4А
	4Б

	1
	Английский язык 
	Английский язык 
	Русский язык
	Окружающий мир

	2
	Математика
	ИВТ
	Проектная деятельность
	Русский язык

	3
	ИЗО
	Русский язык
	Окружающий мир
	Проектная деятельность

	4
	Русский язык
	ИЗО
	Английский язык 
	ИВТ

	5
	Бассейн
	Окружающий мир
	Музыка
	Английский язык 

	6
	
	Бассейн
	
	Хореография

	7
	Хореография
	
	
	

	8
	Рукоделие
	Хореография
	Хор

	9
	                  Рукоделие           /   16:00 Футбол
	                 Хореография       /   16:00 Футбол


